1
2
Patented AxleSense Paddlewheel Flow Meter
FP-AS310
3
Fluid Measurement Made Simple with Paddle Wheel Flowmeters
Working Principle
Challenges of Traditional Designs

[FP-AS310R] Modbus RTU RS485
Consumption current DC 24V 200mA (Excluding Communication Current)
Protection circuit Power reverse connection protection, Power surge protection
Waterproof level IP66 *****
Transient data Instantaneous flow volume
Cumulative data Cumulative positive flow
Display digits LCD 10 Digits (Not including sign and decimal point)
Operation button 4 Key touch buttons
Calendar function
battery  2 meters long signal line
13
Applicable
Diameter
Flow Range Fitting
Material Options
FP-P015 DN 15 (mm) 4-120.6 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)1/2” NPS 1.056-31.85 gpm
FP-P020 DN 20 (mm) 7-188.5 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)3/4” NPS 1.84-49.79 gpm
FP-P025 DN 25 (mm) 9-294.5 LPM
(Stainless Steel: 7-294.5 LPM)
•	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)1” NPS 2.37-77.79 gpm
(Stainless Steel: 1.8-77.79 gpm)
FP-P032
DN 32 (mm) 19-452.9 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)1¼” NPS 5.01-119.64 gpm
FP-P040 DN 40 (mm) 28-754.0 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)1½” NPS 7.39-190.36 gpm
FP-P050 DN 50 (mm) 50-1225.7 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)2” NPS 13.20-323.79 gpm
FP-P065 DN 65 (mm) 95-2179.0 LPM
•	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
2½” NPS 25.09-575.6 gpm